PRODUCT INFORMATION
1310POO036P30-10 (6)
EAN 4031582222814
Swivel castor, bolt hole.  Wheel centre made of Polypropylene, plain
bearing
Picture may differ from original product
Technical Data
  Wheel diameter  36 mm
  Wheel width  16 mm
  Centre hole  10 mm
  Offset  13 mm
  Overall height  50 mm
  Temperature  -20 / + 60 °C
  Weight  0.065 kg
  Hardness of tread  Shore D 65
  Load capacity  20 kg
  Load capacity (static)  40 kg
Advantages at a glance
Roll performance ● ● ● ○ ○
Movement noise ● ● ○ ○ ○
Attrition ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
Corrosion resistance ● ● ○ ○ ○
© Copyright 2024 TENTE International www.tente.com 06/01/2024 1